
ГРАФИК ЗАПИСИ АВТОБУСОВ НА ТО
	№
	ГОС.НОМЕР
	VIN
	МАРКА,МОДЕЛЬ
	ДАТА
	КАТЕГОРИЯ ТС
	ПЕРВИЧНЫЙ
	ПОВТОРНЫЙ

	1
	О271ЕУ75
	
	ГАЗЕЛЬ NEXT
	27.08.2025
	М2
	V
	

	2
	Е616ТО57
	X1M3205CRB0005881
	ПАЗ 32053-07
	27.08.2025
	М3
	V
	

	3
	У871МВ136
	
	ГАЗЕЛЬ NEXT
	27.08.2025
	М2
	V
	

	4
	А441СЕ57
	X1M3205B0E0001496
	ПАЗ 32053
	27.08.2025
	М3
	V
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


















